25m Sportpistole Herren 1l (2.40.14)

Platzierung Name, Vorname
1 SchV Daverden
2 SchV Bendingbostel

Sonntag, 10. Marz 2024

Starter

Schacht, Malte
Wollmann, Thomas

Frank, Sven

Witt, Joachim
Steuerer, Willy
Schwarze, Conrad

509
482
479

478
434
492

Ergebnis
1470

1404
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